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Lucie Molitor

Elna Kurtzemann
Lucie Dorle
Matilda Krauser
Janina Praass
Giulia Castellano
Anne Bredimus
Hannah Hanck
Fiona Elina Schafer
Nicole Heimann
Katharina Buchthal
Marie-Josée Rech
Charmaine Utzig
Sophie Meusel
Anna Wolff
Yasmine Briefs
Krasovska Olena
Estera Sosnovskis
Lara Engelkamp
Marie Adam

Marie Otto

Anna Puhl

Mira Lorenz

Alicia Mehley
Vanessa Daschner
Friederike Wahrisch
Lea Gorg

Nina Engelkamp
Laetitia Cazzini
Hannah Mai
Pauline Ruth

Alina Daschner
Anna Raab

Anke Praass
Gemma Quilisch
Leah Wurttemberger
Lisa Deckarm
Sarah Kihn
Josina Bracke
Lara Kéhler
Amélie Clemens
Ami Weicker
Adeline Hehetror
Anita Galka

Anne Anne Bredimus

Desiree Pfeifer
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6167.85 P.
2417.85 P.
2252.81 P.
1918.28 P.
1589.35 P.
1521.14 P.
1464.35 P.
1304 P.
1100.46 P.
1060.31 P.
1032.53
955.359
883.451
838.234
826.487
776.487
627.659
622.153
607.543
592.198
545.397
526.037
422.03
415.714
401.187
399.237 P.
374.742 P.
372.236 P.
354.742 P.
348.426 P.
342.484 P.
316.168 P.
310.149 P.
250.686 P.
238.74 P.
234.482 P.
192.708 P.
187.333 P.
166.5 P.
149.789 P.
115.734 P.
67.9168 P.
0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.
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Elena Kozlikin
Eva Thomas
Jana Kaul

Jana Kaul
Johanna Klos
Julia H6hn

Julia Szewc

Kim Ngan Le
Lea Charleen Schwindt
Malena Kowalski
Melanie Lilow
Natascha Klicker
Selina Reinhardt
Selina Seyler

Tamina Lorenz
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